한 관금장			방법 도망 관계	
FORM No.	723-BARGAI	N AND SALE DEE	승규는 물건을	
		AND SALE DEE	D (Individual or	Corporate).

이다. 기억하는	FORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED [Individual or Corporate			
	ok 94123		COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. \$720	- () M
	∦ 이렇는 것은 것은 물건을 가지 않는 것을 물건을 하는 것	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol has a figure	ā
	husband.and.wife	ENTS, That Loland	L. Cheyne and Bonita H. Cheyne,	Ť
	for the consideration hereinstead		, hereinafter called grantor	•
1.1	for the consideration hereinafter stated, does h Mary E. Cheyne, husband and wife, a hereinafter called grantee, and unto granted	ereby grant, bargain, se	Il and convey unto Lee M. Cheyne and	
				•
	of Klameth	thereunto belonging or	assigns all of that certain real property with the in anywise appertaining, situated in the County -wit:	۰. ع
	ofKlamath	described as follows, to	in anywise appertaining, situated in the County	•
	Township 40 South. Range 10 Fast of	res more or less,	-wit: located in the SE $\frac{1}{4}$ NE $\frac{1}{4}$ of Section 30	
	as 10110WS!		A LALANI MOLE DELL'UNIONIN COCONTLAI	,
	Deginning at the nontheast	• · • • • •		
	parallel to the month	and 30 a distance	ion 30; thence South along the of 150 feet; thence West along a lir	
.	J/V = 100 Thence North slowers at		of Said Decuion JU. a distance of	<u></u> 96
	and \mathcal{V}_{\bullet} a distance of 150 feat. It		Control The Common to Sections 20	
	UI DECTION 3(), a distance of FOR a		nor an boundary line of the SFINFI	
	of Minor Partition 33-83 on file in	the office of the	Klamath County Clark	
	Reserving unto Granton a portation		Chi County Clerk.	
	Reserving unto Grantor a perpetual e of the above described property; alc	asement 30 feet in	n width along the easterly boundary	
	noau as the same now exists For the		a web corry right of way of Chevne	
<u>a</u>	ingress and egress themeen for	-0- of our and I ATY N	bu purposes, including the right of	
	the IOLLOWing described real means		"It's and upkeep; for the benefit of	
	Section 30 and the $N\frac{1}{2}NE\frac{1}{4}$, Section 31 Willamette Meridian.	, all in Township	40 South, Range 10 Fast of the	
2-11-				
	Subject to: All easements and right the records or apparent upon the lan	of Water ottom and		
-	the records or apparent upon the lan	d.	across said premises as shown by	
RUE				
r=	Subject to: All contracts with Unit assessment for irrigation and draina	ed States Governme	ont or any agent thereof, and all	-
3	draina	ge.	t g t morter, and art	
	To Have and to Hold the SPACE INSUFFICIE	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON		
	Alle true and potent	a and a granie	es herrs successore and	
11				$\ $
11 .	changes shall be implied to make it	ext so requires, the sing	, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ular includes the plural and all grammatical orporations and to individual.	
	In Witness Whereast the the provisions h	ereof apply equally to c	ornorations and to it it is and all grammatical	1
	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executi if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b	ed this instrument this	16 day of November 1988 .	
	and of the board of directors		d by its officers, duly authorized thereto by	
	SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL	TY DE.	I by its officers, duly authorized thereto by	
	USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC HIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE T PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE OF	EPTING Somet	a X Bliegne	ľ
11 `	PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEV APPROVE	TY OR	e cipal	
11 - 4	ise the form of acknowledoment opportion,			
.")		County of	
	County of Klamath)ss.	The fore	egoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	:
m	The toregoing institument was acknowledged before this		19	
	Leland L. Cheyne	preside	in, and by	
1	Bonita H. Cheyne		lary of	
·	4	a	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.	
	EAL) Pur Edge Mullert Notary Public tor Oregon	*** ****		
(S	EAL) Notary Public tor Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon		
	OF OF	My commission expires:	(SEAL)	
T	eland I Charge and D		(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Ċ
1	eland L. Cheyne and Bonita H. Cheyne 2333 Spring Lake Road			
K	lamath Falls, Oregon 97603		STATE OF OREGON,	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County ofKlamath	
ىلى' م	ee M. Cheyne and Mary E. Cheyne		I certify that the within instru-	
K	oute 1 Box 620X		ment was received for record on the	
-	lamath Falls, Oregon 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	•••••••	LSt day ofNov. 10 00	
	recording return to:	SPACE RESERVED	at2:06 o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM88 on	
L	ee M. and Mary E. Cheyne	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page + 21.32 or as fee/file/instru	
R(oute 1 Box 620X		ment/nucrofilm/reception No.94123	
n .	lamath Falls, Oregon 97603		Record of Deeds of said county.	
Until c	change is requested all tax statements shall be such that		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
	Lie and Mary E. Chemo			
	Juce I Box 620X		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
	amath Falls, Oregon 97603		NAME TITLE	
	-,	Fee \$8.00	By Deulene Mullinday Deputy	

8.50